
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U16)

Game summary
Date: 21.02.2016 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 12:30 Spec.: Game No.: 176

Dinamo 01 Daugava/Sāga9 : 1
(5:0, 1:1, 3:0)

Referees Linespersons
  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 5 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 9 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DAU  88 TIMOŠENKO Andrejs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DRG  32 IPATJEVS Juris Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:35 1:0 DRG EQ 3 LITAUNIEKS Ralfs GAVARS Fēliks Egils #99
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  7 VAĢELIS Arno Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  2 PERIŅECS Daniils Tripping
{game_eve 07:31 2:0 DRG {gam    
Goal 13:57 3:0 DRG EQ 17 MĀRIŅŠ Kristers LANKOVSKIS Iļja #5

Goal 16:01 4:0 DRG EQ 8 VĪTOLIŅŠ Raimonds Mikus LAPINSKIS Oskars #93, LEPS Martins
#21

Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  27 ŠEFLANDS Devids Cross-checking
Goal 17:33 5:0 DRG PP1 3 LITAUNIEKS Ralfs GAVARS Fēliks Egils #99
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  13 SAŽKO Ņikita Holding an opponent
GK 20:00  DAU  88 TIMOŠENKO Andrejs Goalkeeper out
GK 20:00  DAU  30 ČORNIJS Vladislavs Goalkeeper in

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  7 VAĢELIS Arno Roughing
Goal 27:25 6:0 DRG EQ 21 LEPS Martins SČERBAKOVS Gļebs #94
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  16 PASEČNIJS Dmitrijs Holding an opponent
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DAU  9 ZIEMIŅŠ Kaspars Tripping

Goal 39:27 6:1 DAU EQ 9 ZIEMIŅŠ Kaspars LAPIŅŠ Valters #19, VORONA Roberts
#11

GK 40:00  DRG  32 IPATJEVS Juris Goalkeeper out
GK 40:00  DRG  35 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper in

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 43:04 7:1 DRG EQ 90 KĀRKLIS Lukass SAŽKO Ņikita #13
Goal 44:40 8:1 DRG EQ 93 LAPINSKIS Oskars SČERBAKOVS Gļebs #94
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  5 LANKOVSKIS Iļja Tripping
Goal 58:48 9:1 DRG EQ 94 SČERBAKOVS Gļebs VĪTOLIŅŠ Raimonds Mikus #8
GK 60:00  DAU  30 ČORNIJS Vladislavs Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  DRG  35 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Dinamo 01
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Daugava/Sāga
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Dinamo 01 (DRG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F LITAUNIEKS Ralfs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D LANKOVSKIS Iļja 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F VĪTOLIŅŠ Raimonds Mikus 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D KRUSTIŅŠ Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SAŽKO Ņikita 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D TOMSONS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F MĀRIŅŠ Kristers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D LEPS Martins 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 G IPATJEVS Juris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F REZVIHS Kirils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F BĀRENS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 G BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

78 D BOGDANOVS Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F GŪTMANIS Rainers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F KĀRKLIS Lukass 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 F LAPINSKIS Oskars 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 F SČERBAKOVS Gļebs 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F GAVARS Fēliks Egils 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 8 9 17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Daugava/Sāga (DAU) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D PERIŅECS Daniils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F VAĢELIS Arno 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F ZIEMIŅŠ Kaspars 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F VORONA Roberts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D POŽIDAJEVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F PASEČNIJS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F FOMINS Roberts Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F LAPIŅŠ Valters 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D MUIŽNIEKS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F BABIJS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D ŠEFLANDS Devids 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F PROKOPOVIČŠ Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G ČORNIJS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F OZOLIŅŠ Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 D CEIMERIS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D SOMS Edijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 G TIMOŠENKO Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

89 F ŠAKELS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 2 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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